Thu 20 Nov

2.30pm

SERIES SGHEDULE

TOURNAMENT

11$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Day 1A

Thu 20 Nov

6.30pm

21$475 Double Bullet NLH

Fri 21 Nov

10.30am

31$365 Single Shot NLH

Fri 21 Nov

12.30pm

11$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Day 1B

Fri21Nov

5.30pm

41$1,250 Shot Clock NLH Day 1

Sat 22 Nov

11.30am

11$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Final Day

Sat 22 Nov

12.30pm

41$1,250 Shot Clock NLH Final Day

Sat 22 Nov

2.30pm

51$1,500 Deepstack NLH Day 1

Sat 22 Nov

7.30pm

61$680 Hyper Turbo NLH

Sun 23 Nov

10.30am

71$475PLO

Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Double Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Sun 23 Nov

12.30pm

51%$1,500 Deepstack NLH Final Day

Sun 23 Nov

2.30pm

81%$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Day 1A

Unlimited Re-Entry

Mon 24 Nov

11.30am

91$365 Twin Turbo NLH

Single Re-Entry

Mon 24 Nov

2.30pm

81$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Day 1B

Unlimited Re-Entry

Mon 24 Nov

6.30pm

101$600 Teams Event NLH

Freezeout

Tue 25 Nov

11.30am

81$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Final Day

Tue 25 Nov

2.30pm

111$5,000 High Roller NLH Day 1

Double Re-Entry

Tue 25 Nov

4.30pm

121$680 Big Bounty NLH Day 1

Unlimited Re-Entry

Tue 25 Nov

7.30pm

131$475 Freezeout NLH

Freezeout

Wed 26 Nov

12.30pm

111$5,000 High Roller NLH Final Day

Wed 26 Nov

12.45pm

121$680 Big Bounty NLH Final Day

Wed 26 Nov

2.30pm

141$1,250 Monster Stack NLH Day 1

Thu 27 Nov

12.30pm

141$1,250 Monster Stack NLH Final Day

Thu 27 Nov

2.30pm

151$1,000 Survivor Bounty NLH Day 1

Double Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Thu 27 Nov

6.30pm

161$2,000 High Roller PLO Day 1

Unlimited Re-Entry

Fri 28 Nov

11.30am

151$1,000 Survivor Bounty NLH Final Day

Fri 28 Nov

12.30pm

161$2,000 High Roller PLO Final Day

Fri 28 Nov

2.30pm

171$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 1A

Unlimited Re-Entry

Sat 29 Nov

10.30am

18 1$475 Wipeout NLH

Freezeout

Sat 29 Nov

12.30pm

171$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 1B

Unlimited Re-Entry

Sun 30 Nov

10.30am

191$575 Bounty PLO Shot Clock

Unlimited Re-Entry

Sun 30 Nov

12.30pm

17 1 Main Event Day NLH Day 1C

Unlimited Re-Entry

Sun 30 Nov

715pm

201$1,100 Premier Turbo NLH

Single Re-Entry

Mon1Dec

11.30am

171$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 2

Mon1Dec

12.15pm

211$1,150 Super Stack Shot Clock Challenge NLH

Double Re-Entry

Mon1Dec

5.15pm

221%$10,000 Super High Roller NLH Day 1

Unlimited Re-Entry
Until Start Level 12 Day 2

Mon 1Dec

6.30pm

231$1,500 Elite PLO Day 1

Unlimited Re-Entry

Tue 2 Dec

10.30am

241$475 Feeding Frenzy Bounty NLH

Unlimited Re-Entry

Tue 2 Dec

11.15am

211$1,150 Super Stack Shot Clock Challenge NLH Day 2

Tue 2 Dec

11.30am

171$2,500 Main Event NLH Final Day

Tue 2 Dec

12.30pm

221$10,000 Super High Roller NLH Day Final Day

Entry Open Until
Start Of Level 12

Tue 2 Dec

1.15pm

231$1,500 Elite PLO Final Day

Tue 2 Dec

2.30pm

251 $500 Final Showdown NLH

Single Re-Entry

RING
EVENT

BUY-IN

$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$475 ($400 + $75)
$365 ($300 +$65)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$1,250 ($1,100 + $150)
$1,500 ($1,300 +$200)
$680 ($600 +$80)
$475 ($400 + $75)
$1,350 ($800 + $400 + $150)
$365 ($300 + $65)
$1,350 ($800 + $400 + $150)
$600 ($525 + $75)
$5,000 ($$4,600 + $400)
$680 ($300 +$300 +$80)
$475 (3400 + $75)

$1,250 ($1,100 + $150)
$1,000 ($600 +$300 + $100)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$2,500 ($2,200 +$300)
$475 ($400 + $75)
$2,500 ($2,200 + $300)
$575 ($250 + $250 + $75)
$2,500 ($2,200 + $300)
$1,100 ($1,000 + $100)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$10,000 ($9,500 +$500)
$1,500 ($1,300 +$200)
$475 ($200 +$200 + $75)

$10,000 ($9,500 +$500)

$500 ($425 + $75)

: STACK | LEVELS

50,000
30,000
20,000
40,000
15,000
40,000
25,000
200,000
30,000
15,000

60,000
40,000
200,000

250,000

20,000

30 mins
15 mins
15 mins
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
12 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
15 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
15 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
15 mins
60 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
15 mins
30 mins
60 mins
40 mins
30 mins

20 mins

DATE

Fri 31 Oct
Sat 1Nov
Wed 5 Nov
Fri7 Nov
Sat 8 Nov
Sat 8 Nov
Mon 10 Nov
Wed 12 Nov
Fri 14 Nov
Sat 15 Nov
Sat 15 Nov
Sat 15 Nov
Mon 17 Nov
Mon 17 Nov
Tue 18 Nov
Tue 18 Nov
Wed 19 Nov
Wed 19 Nov
Thu 20 Nov
Thu 20 Nov
Fri 21 Nov
Sat 22 Nov
Sat 22 Nov
Sun 23 Nov
Mon 24 Nov
Mon 24 Nov
Tue 25 Nov
Tue 25 Nov
Wed 26 Nov
Wed 26 Nov
Wed 26 Nov
Thu 27 Nov
Thu 27 Nov
Fri 28 Nov
Fri 28 Nov
Sat 29 Nov
Sat 29 Nov
Sun 30 Nov

TIME

515pm
12.30pm
6.15pm
515pm
12.30pm
4.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
515pm
12.30pm
4.30pm
6.30pm
5.15pm
715pm
515pm
715pm
5.15pm
715pm
10.30am
8.30pm
8.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm
7.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm
10.30am
6.30pm
8.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm
10.30am
6.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm

SATELLITE SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT

Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite
Deepstack Milestone Satellite
Deepstack Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
High Roller Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite

Main Event Milestone Satellite

Survivor Bounty Milestone Satellite

Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite

Main Event Milestone Satellite

Super High Roller Milestone Satellite

1in 10 wins a seat.

BUY-IN

1in 10 wins a seat.

$290 ($250 + $40)

STARTING
STACK

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

20,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

20,000

$270 ($230 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

20,000

1in 5 wins a seat.

$270 ($230 + $40)

1in10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

20,000

$270 ($230 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

20,000

$270 ($230 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

20,000

$270 ($230 + $40)

1in 6 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 6 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$310 ($270 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$310 ($270 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$310 ($270 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$550 ($500 + $50)

12,000

1in 10 wins a seat.

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$240 (3200 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$550 ($500 + $50)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$290 ($250 + $40)

1in 5 wins a seat.

12,000

$550 ($500 + $50)

1in 10 wins a seat.

12,000

$1,075 ($1,000 + $75)

12,000

LEVELS

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins

All WSOP Circuit Gold Coast satellites are unlimited re-entry.




