

SERIES SCHEDULE



SATELLITE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	INFO	RING	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS
Thu 20 Nov	2.30pm	1 I \$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	EVENT Y	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Thu 20 Nov	6.30pm	21\$475 Double Bullet NLH	Single Re-Entry	N	\$475 (\$400 + \$75)	25,000	15 mins
Fri 21 Nov	10.30am	3 I \$365 Single Shot NLH	Freezeout	N	\$365 (\$300 + \$65)	20,000	15 mins
Fri 21 Nov	12.30pm	11 \$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	Y	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Fri 21 Nov			,	Υ			
Sat 22 Nov	5.30pm	4 I \$1,250 Shot Clock NLH Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	ř	\$1,250 (\$1,100 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins 40 mins
Sat 22 Nov	11.30am	11\$1,150 Mini Main Event NLH Final Day	_	-	-	_	
<u> </u>	12.30pm	4 I \$1,250 Shot Clock NLH Final Day					30 mins
Sat 22 Nov	2.30pm	51\$1,500 Deepstack NLH Day 1	Double Re-Entry	Y	\$1,500 (\$1,300 + \$200)	50,000	30 mins
Sat 22 Nov	7.30pm	6 I \$680 Hyper Turbo NLH	Unlimited Re-Entry	N	\$680 (\$600 + \$80)	30,000	12 mins
Sun 23 Nov	10.30am	7 I \$475 PLO	Unlimited Re-Entry	N	\$475 (\$400 + \$75)	20,000	20 mins
Sun 23 Nov	12.30pm	5 \$1,500 Deepstack NLH Final Day	-	-	-	-	30 mins
Sun 23 Nov	2.30pm	8 I \$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	Y	\$1,350 (\$800 + \$400 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Mon 24 Nov	11.30am	9 I \$365 Twin Turbo NLH	Single Re-Entry	N	\$365 (\$300 + \$65)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 24 Nov	2.30pm	8 I \$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	Υ	\$1,350 (\$800 + \$400 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Mon 24 Nov	6.30pm	10 I \$600 Teams Event NLH	Freezeout	N	\$600 (\$525 + \$75)	25,000	20 mins
Tue 25 Nov	11.30am	8 I \$1,350 Mystery Bounty NLH Final Day	-	-	-	-	30 mins
Tue 25 Nov	2.30pm	11 I \$5,000 High Roller NLH Day 1	Double Re-Entry	Υ	\$5,000 (\$\$4,600 + \$400)	200,000	40 mins
Tue 25 Nov	4.30pm	12 I \$680 Big Bounty NLH Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	N	\$680 (\$300 + \$300 +\$80)	30,000	30 mins
Tue 25 Nov	7.30pm	13 I \$475 Freezeout NLH	Freezeout	N	\$475 (\$400 + \$75)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 26 Nov	12.30pm	11 I \$5,000 High Roller NLH Final Day	-	-	-	-	40 mins
Wed 26 Nov	12.45pm	12 I \$680 Big Bounty NLH Final Day	-	-	-	-	30 mins
Wed 26 Nov	2.30pm	14 I \$1,250 Monster Stack NLH Day 1	Double Re-Entry	Υ	\$1,250 (\$1,100 + \$150)	60,000	30 mins
Thu 27 Nov	12.30pm	14 I \$1,250 Monster Stack NLH Final Day	-	N	-	-	30 mins
Thu 27 Nov	2.30pm	15 I \$1,000 Survivor Bounty NLH Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	Υ	\$1,000 (\$600 + \$300 + \$100)	40,000	30 mins
Thu 27 Nov	6.30pm	16 I \$2,000 High Roller PLO Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	Y	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	200,000	30 mins
Fri 28 Nov	11.30am	15 I \$1,000 Survivor Bounty NLH Final Day	-	-	-	-	30 mins
Fri 28 Nov	12.30pm	16 I \$2,000 High Roller PLO Final Day	-	-	-	-	40 mins
Fri 28 Nov	2.30pm	17 I \$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	Y	\$2,500 (\$2,200 + \$300)	50,000	40 mins
Sat 29 Nov	10.30am	18 I \$475 Wipeout NLH	Freezeout	N	\$475 (\$400 + \$75)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 29 Nov	12.30pm	17 I \$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	Υ	\$2,500 (\$2,200 + \$300)	50,000	40 mins
Sun 30 Nov	10.30am	19 I \$575 Bounty PLO Shot Clock	Unlimited Re-Entry	N	\$575 (\$250 + \$250 + \$75)	20,000	15 mins
Sun 30 Nov	12.30pm	17 I Main Event Day NLH Day 1C	Unlimited Re-Entry	Υ	\$2,500 (\$2,200 + \$300)	50,000	40 mins
Sun 30 Nov	7.15pm	20 I \$1,100 Premier Turbo NLH	Single Re-Entry	N	\$1,100 (\$1,000 + \$100)	25,000	15 mins
Mon1Dec	11.30am	17 I \$2,500 Main Event NLH Day 2	-	-	-	-	60 mins
Mon 1 Dec	12.15pm	21 I \$1,150 Super Stack Shot Clock Challenge NLH	Double Re-Entry	Υ	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	75,000	30 mins
Mon1Dec	5.15pm	22 I \$10,000 Super High Roller NLH Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry Until Start Level 12 Day 2	Υ	\$10,000 (\$9,500 + \$500)	250,000	40 mins
Mon 1 Dec	6.30pm	23 I \$1,500 Elite PLO Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	Υ	\$1,500 (\$1,300 + \$200)	40,000	30 mins
Tue 2 Dec	10.30am	24 I \$475 Feeding Frenzy Bounty NLH	Unlimited Re-Entry	N	\$475 (\$200 + \$200 + \$75)	20,000	15 mins
Tue 2 Dec	11.15am	211\$1,150 Super Stack Shot Clock Challenge NLH Day 2	-	-	-	-	30 mins
Tue 2 Dec	11.30am	17 I \$2,500 Main Event NLH Final Day	-	-	_	_	60 mins
Tue 2 Dec	12.30pm	221\$10,000 Super High Roller NLH Day Final Day	Entry Open Until	Y	\$10,000 (\$9,500 + \$500)	250,000	40 mins
Tue 2 Dec	1.15pm	23 I \$1,500 Elite PLO Final Day	Start Of Level 12	ī -	φιο,ουο (φε,ουο + φουο) -	230,000	30 mins
<u> </u>		. ,	Single De Entre	- N1	\$500 (\$405 · \$75)	20.000	
Tue 2 Dec	2.30pm	25 I \$500 Final Showdown NLH	Single Re-Entry	N	\$500 (\$425 + \$75)	20,000	20 mins

DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STARTING STACK	LEVELS
Fri 31 Oct	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 1 Nov	12.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Wed 5 Nov	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 7 Nov	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 8 Nov	12.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 8 Nov	4.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Mon 10 Nov	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Wed 12 Nov	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 14 Nov	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 15 Nov	12.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 15 Nov	4.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 15 Nov	6.30pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Mon 17 Nov	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Mon 17 Nov	7.15pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Tue 18 Nov	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Tue 18 Nov	7.15pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Wed 19 Nov	5.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Wed 19 Nov	7.15pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Thu 20 Nov	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Thu 20 Nov	8.30pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Fri 21 Nov	8.30pm	Deepstack Milestone Satellite	1 in 6 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Sat 22 Nov	10.30am	Deepstack Milestone Satellite	1 in 6 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Sat 22 Nov	8.30pm	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Sun 23 Nov	7.30pm	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Mon 24 Nov	10.30am	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Mon 24 Nov	8.30pm	High Roller Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$550 (\$500 + \$50)	12,000	15 mins
Tue 25 Nov	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Tue 25 Nov	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Wed 26 Nov	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Wed 26 Nov	6.30pm	Survivor Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Wed 26 Nov	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Thu 27 Nov	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Thu 27 Nov	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Fri 28 Nov	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Fri 28 Nov	6.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$550 (\$500 + \$50)	12,000	15 mins
Sat 29 Nov	6.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins
Sat 29 Nov	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat.	\$550 (\$500 + \$50)	12,000	15 mins
Sun 30 Nov	8.30pm	Super High Roller Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat.	\$1,075 (\$1,000 + \$75)	12,000	15 mins

All WSOP Circuit Gold Coast satellites are unlimited re-entry.